
I.D.:	84951043

Switch	rackabil	8	porturi	conform	ofertei	pentru	ADV1372135

Data
publicarii

18.07.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32570000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

3.323,50	RON	-	3.323,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: SWITCH	D-LINK	SMART	8	porturi	Gigabit	+	2	sloturi	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil,	"DGS-
1210-10",	garantie	24	luni	5	439,30	lei	2.196,50	lei	1	-	2	zile	MODUL	SFP	D-LINK	MiniGBIC,
Multi-mode,	conector	LC,	1000Base-SX,	pana	la	550m	"DEM-311GT",	garantie	24	luni	10
112,70	lei	1.127,00	lei	1	-	2	zile


